ГРАФИК
приема граждан
депутатами Совета депутатов Морозовского городского поселения
на Октябрь месяц 2019 года

	
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТВ
	ПТН

	I
	
	01.10

	02.10
Ермакова Е.Б.
16.00-18.00
	03.10
Голдасов А.А.
16.00-18.00
	04.10


	II
	07.10
 
	08.10
Лукконен Д.А.
16.00-18.00
	09.10
Лавров Н.Д.
16.00-18.00
	10.10
Дубовцев В.Г.
16.00-18.00

	11.10
Голосова В.В.
15.00-17.00

	III
	14.10
Башкирцев В.Н.
16.30-18.30

	15.10
Захаров Д.В.
16.00-18.00
	16.10
Мишихин Д.Л.
16.00-18.00
	17.10
Комбаров С.О.
16.00-18.00

	18.10


	IV
	21.10

	22.10

	23.10

	24.10
Попов А.В.
16.00-18.00

	25.10
Бабошин К.С.
17.00-19.00

	V
	28.10
	29.10
	30.10
	31.10
	






